
Sheriff
Morning Report for ,

 Your Sheriff’s Office Investigated            Accidents   and           Complaints 

***************************************ACCIDENTS*************************************** 

*************************************COMPLAINTS***************************************

August 8 2024
3 Accident 7 Complaints

11:06 
 
2:07 
 
3:04 
 

AM 
 
PM 
 
PM 
 

A non-injury accident occurred at the intersection of State Route 83 and County Road 271.   
 
A non-injury accident occurred at the intersection of County Road 6 and State Route 16.  
 
A juvenile was operating a vehicle in the Aldi's parking lot and struck the building.  
 

8:48 
 
11:33 
 
12:30 
 
2:48 
 
2:51 
 
5:05 
 
5:21

AM 
 
AM 
 
PM 
 
PM 
 
PM 
 
PM 
 
PM

Ricky Miller reported a theft offense. 
 
A Walhonding female reported a domestic incident.   
 
A junk car was reported in the 300 block of McClain Avenue. 
 
10 high grass and weed complaints were reported in the city.  
 
A Coshocton woman  reported fraud in the 49000 block of Whiting Avenue. 
 
Kelsey Duhamell, of Coshocton, reported fraud.  
 
Found property was reported.  


