## **Sheriff James A. Crawford Morning Report for**

Morning Report for August ■ 8 , 2024

Your Sheriff's Office Investigated 3 Accident ■ and 7 Complaints ■

**************************************				
11:06	AM	A non-injury accident occurred at the intersection of State Route 83 and County Road 271.		
2:07	PM	A non-injury accident occurred at the intersection of County Road 6 and State Route 16.		
3:04	PM	A juvenile was operating a vehicle in the Aldi's parking lot and struck the building.		

8:48	AM	Ricky Miller reported a theft offense.
11:33	AM	A Walhonding female reported a domestic incident.
12:30	PM	A junk car was reported in the 300 block of McClain Avenue.
2:48	PM	10 high grass and weed complaints were reported in the city.
2:51	PM	A Coshocton woman reported fraud in the 49000 block of Whiting Avenue.
5:05	PM	Kelsey Duhamell, of Coshocton, reported fraud.

Found property was reported.

5:21

PM